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EDITAL 61/2014 - BOLSISTA PROFESSOR VISITANTE - CEGES
Resultado Preliminar 22 Etapa

CPF CANDIDATO(S) N2

011.482.463-04  AMANDA PEREIRA FERREIRA 10.00
014.863.643-81  CYNTIA MONTEIRO VASCONCELOS MOTTA 10.00
934.448.773-15  EDINA SILVA COSTA 10.00
998.297.384-34  EDNEY TAUNAY SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO 10.00
541.822.476-04  EDUARDO SANTOS MENDES 10.00
579.622.356-91  HELIDEA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 10.00
137.413.656-53  JOSE POLICARPO MOREIRA MECA 10.00
785.770.393-15  JOSE REGINALDO PINTO 10.00
480.132.773-72  LAERCIA FERREIRA MARTINS 10.00
008.383.783-31 | LIVIA MOREIRA BARROS 10.00
426.157.553-15  LUCIANNA LEITE PEQUENO 10.00
734.620.803-00 | MARCIA MARIA SANTOS SILVA 10.00
117.795.433-87 | MARIA ELISABETH SOUSA AMARAL 10.00
853.046.973-91 | MARIA HELANE ROCHA BATISTA GONGALVES 10.00
414.335.643-00 | MARIA SOCORRO DE ARAUJO DIAS 10.00
028.066.113-42  NADIA NOGUEIRA GOMES 10.00
378.244.573-20  NEUSA GOYA 10.00
564.733.033-91  PAULO HENRIQUE ARRUDA LINHARES 10.00
694.612.441-34  SERGIO BELTRAO DE ANDRADE LIMA 10.00
382.795.763-04  IVINA MARIA SIQUEIRA LIMA 9.50
001.665.543-59  KILVIA PAULA SOARES MACEDO 9.50
413.636.803-82  LUCIANA LACERDA MOREIRA CARDOSO 9.50
624.808.713-04 | MAIRA BARROSO PEREIRA 9.50
724.117.243-49  ROBERTA DUARTE MAIA BARAKAT 9.50
864.700.192-34  SUZYANE CORTES BARCELOS 9.50
961.471.993-15  VLADIA MARIA FREIRE 9.50
524.522.123-34  ADRIANO SILVEIRA MACHADO 9.00
005.418.413-43  MAURICELIA DA SILVEIRA LIMA 9.00
095.177.094-20  MAYARA LARRYS GOMES DE ASSIS 9.00
019.092.113-70  PAULO ROBERTO RICARTE PEREIRA 9.00
014.335.823-50  RENATA DE FREITAS CHAVES 9.00
706.854.103-82  RONALD AIRES ROSA 9.00
555.007.653-53  RUTH BRITO DOS SANTOS 9.00
787.175.403-30  SICILIA MARIA MOREIRA DE ARAUJO 9.00
324.489.533-68  IHVNA SABOYA CHACON 8.90
827.748.543-34  GERMANA MIRLA VERAS SANTANA 8.50
035.451.463-67  INGRID MIKAELA MOREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 8.50
172.702.193-20 | JOSEFA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA CAVALCANTE 8.50
342.914.073-00  LUCYLA OLIVEIRA PAES LANDIM 8.50
931.119.673-87  NiLBIO THE 8.50
266.174.553-04  SANDRA MARIA PONTES MAIA 8.50
752.372.023-49 | CRISTIANE COSTA ARAUJO 8.20
075.396.544-57  DANIELLE SOUZA SILVA VARELA 8.20
023.566.403-04  JULIANA HILARIO MARANHAO 8.20
031.746.963-05  FABRICIO DE LAMARE RAMOS 8.10
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026.653.513-58
035.135.693-27
983.929.133-53
936.133.003-97
022.299.813-07
008.223.093-51
123.556.903-91
042.122.163-10
018.337.063-58
001.128.643-17
210.792.933-53
007.451.303-64
051.047.364-40
801.463.843-34
019.935.833-86
042.633.773-54
035.222.833-41
600.057.323-52
626.649.643-72
028.303.033-00
027.030.953-50
022.350.153-01
021.535.453-23
010.461.134-02
568.690.453-72
432.481.600-04
019.289.473-01
026.802.143-07
994.988.043-20
244.590.033-68
956.203.463-15
026.667.543-32
822.516.733-34
012.340.503-31
225.525.548-06
807.483.500-63
742.270.093-91
234.408.643-91
004.476.403-05
047.022.963-29
035.073.413-52
897.992.243-49
021.231.653-28
042.302.623-29
037.632.303-51
823.079.113-91
937.984.073-04
768.787.593-15
063.122.674-58
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CIDIANNA EMANUELLY MELO DO NASCIMENTO
GERMANA SILVA VASCONCELOS
JOSE JEOVA MOURAO NETTO

LANA DAYSE VASCONCELOS FIGUEIREDO MENEZES

MARIA JOSE MELO RAMOS LIMA
MARIANNA CARVALHO E SOUZA LEAO CAVALCANTI
MARIA VILMA NEVES DE LIMA

NAIANNY RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA

NAYARA LUIZA PEREIRA RODRIGUES

NAYLA CRISTINA SANTIAGO DA SILVA

REIJANE BEZERRA DE PINHO LEMOS DE AGUIAR
RENATA CARVALHO CAMPOS

RENATA PAULA MORAIS DOS SANTOS
RICARDO NORMANDO FERREIRA DE PAULA
RIVANILDO BARBOSA DA SILVA

SiLVIA REBECA SABOIA QUEZADO

TAMIRIS DE FATIMA GOEBEL DE SOUZA
TEREZA EMANUELLE HOLANDA PEREIRA LEITE
THISCIANE FERREIRA PINTO

VIVIANE MARA COSTA VIANA

VIVIAN ROMERO SANTIAGO

CLEONICE MARIA BENTO ALVES

DENISE COELHO DE SOUZA

ELAINE DAYANNA DA SILVA GOMES
FRANCISCA EUDESIA NOBRE BEZERRA

LUCIA MARIA BERTINI

AURIANA SERRA VASCONCELOS

BRENA JESSICA DA SILVA DAMASCENO
CIBELLE BARROSO DE SOUSA MELO

JOSE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA SOBRINHO
RICARDO FERREIRA LIMA

RICHEL BRUNO OLIVEIRA CASTELO BRANCO
RITA VIANA GOMES

ROBERTA BUSSONS RODRIGUES

ROBSON PEREIRA ROSA

RODRIGO SOUZA FERNANDES

ROSANGELA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

SILVANIA MRIA MAIA

SILVIA HELENA PEREIRA GOMES

TALITA ALMEIDA RODRIGUES

TATIANA DA SILVA ARRUDA

CONCEIGAO DA SILVA MARTINS

DAIANA DE JESUS MOREIRA

FRANCISCO DIMITRE RODRIGO PEREIRA SANTOS
JULLIETE RAULINO ALCANTARA

FRANCISCO ELIZANE UMBELINO RIBEIRO
JAMILA ALMEIDA GASPAR

EMMANOEL PEIXOTO SARAIVA LIMA

CARLA NADJA SANTOS DE SOUSA
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296.250.413-20
037.166.103-05
025.016.103-69
569.284.163-00
782.144.913-04
041.554.293-65
043.474.183-37
035.528.144-93
212.538.893-68
005.152.183-08
362.388.133-34
917.860.023-53
006.375.732-00
615.716.363-15
839.342.273-68
472.683.363-49
286.430.408-27
013.705.983-35
999.518.433-87
042.479.753-40
814.400.573-20
046.525.113-70
000.707.833-14
448.857.253-72
004.731.423-09
639.360.623-15
192.757.813-20
042.438.933-90
881.373.923-00
022.285.383-29
625.335.413-20
876.441.503-15
382.829.413-87
495.661.133-15
039.888.843-40
702.610.083-15
023.170.413-57
028.919.793-70
848.704.603-78
640.172.813-20
890.719.483-15
950.427.503-63
666.434.573-00
033.707.523-95
967.170.173-68
496.139.283-91
104.449.856-03
065.159.734-03
022.011.413-71
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CLEMILCIA MARIA ALVES DA SILVA FERREIRA
ALANNA CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA BARROS
AMANDA SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

ANA CRISTINA BARBOSA

ANA MARIA CASSIANO BARBOSA COSTA
ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ

ANDREA NUNES MENDES DE BRITO
ANDRESSA RALLIA AQUINO SOARES
ANTONIA GIEDRE CAVALCANTE BENEVIDES MAIA
ANTONIA MILENE GOMES MENDONCA COUTINHO
ARLEIDE DE MELO VIEIRA

ARYANA LUSHESE LIMA FEITOSA MARINHO
BRUNO FRANQUE NASCIMENTO MARTINS
CAIRO CEZAR BRAGA DE SOUSA

CARLOS RUVENS COELHO PONTE

CELSO CANHOLI JUNIOR

CESAR MARTINS BARBOSA

CICERA LUANA CRUZ TAVARES

DAISY JEREISSATI BARBOSA LIMA

DANIEL ASER VELOSO COSTA

DANIEL RUBENS SANTIAGO DA SILVA
ELIVANIA SILVEIRA DE BRITO

EMILIA CRISTINA CARVALHO ROCHA CAMINHA
EVANGELINA CHRISOSTOMO

FRANCISCA JAQUELINE SANTOS SOUSA
FRANCISCO WAGNER DE SOUSA PAULA
FRANCISCO WILSON FERREIRA DA SILVA
GISLAINE LOIOLA SARAIVA FREITAS
HELANIA DO PRADO CRUZ

ITAECIO FELIPE SILVA

JEAN YURI DE SOUSA FREITAS

JENIVANDO LIRA BRAZ

JOCILAINE MOREIRA BATISTA DO VALE
JOSE EDUARDO VASCONCELOS DE MORAIS
JOSE PEREIRA MAIA NETO

JOSE REGINEUDO DE CASTRO ALMEIDA
JUSSARAH MENDES DE PAULA

KAMILA MARIA MARANHAO SIDNEY
KATARINA THEMOTHEO DE ALMEIDA
LARISSA MARIA COSTA TORRES

LIDIANE COLARES MONTEIRO

LIGIA DARC DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

LIVIA FERREIRA DE MELO OLIVEIRA

LORENA ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA

MAGDALA MORAES

MARIA ALEXSANDRA PIRES CAVALCANTE
MARIA EDUARDA GUERRA DA SILVA CABRAL
MONIQUE LEIA ARAGAO DE LIRA

NATALIA FROTA GOYANNA
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028.805.213-78
026.746.393-69
035.873.323-55
485.384.773-15
789.905.723-04
503.155.523-87
020.913.333-36
915.808.623-49
630.528.903-44
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NIVIA MARQUES MONTEIRO
PAMELA CRISTHIANE MALUMBRES
PAULA LIMA DA SILVA
PAULO HENRIQUE FREITAS MACIEL
RITA CRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
TERESA KARINY PONTES BARROSO
THAYANNE LIMA DUARTE
WAGNER ROBSON GERMANO SOUSA
WIGLANEY DE SOUZA BEZERRA
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